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Dinuba Unified School District

1327 E. El Monte Way  •  Dinuba, CA 93618
Website: www.dinuba.k12.ca.us

559/595-7200  •  fax 559/591-3334    
Grades K-12/Adult  •  ADA 6,659

Marti Kochevar, Superintendent (mkochevar@dinuba.k12.ca.us)........................................595-7201
Cynthia Kaljumagi, Executive Assistant (ckaljuma@dinuba.k12.ca.us)................................. 595-7202
Michael Adams, Director of Special Student Services 
(michael.adams@dinuba.k12.ca.us).......................................................................................595-7210
Adriana Baza, Director of Intervention and School Supports (abaza@dinuba.k12.ca.us)........595-7324 
Lisa Benslay, Chief Academic Officer (lbenslay@dinuba.k12.ca.us)...................................... 595-8357
Kelly Garcia, Director of Food Services (kgarcia@dinuba.k12.ca.us).....................................595-7257
Matt Gehrett, Ed.D., Director of Educational Technology 
(matt.gehrett@dinuba.k12.ca.us) ..........................................................................................595-7213
Dave Holtermann, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources, Communications, and Title IX 
Coordinator (dave.holtermann@dinuba.k12.ca.us)............................................................... 595-7203
Rachel Nuñez, Chief Business Official (rachel.nunez@dinuba.k12.ca.us) .............................595-7216
Marcos Olivera, Director of Facilities (marcos.olivera@dinuba.k12.ca.us)............................. 595-7280 
Gina Melkonian, Director of State and Federal Programs 
(gina.melkonian@dinuba.k12.ca.us)..................................................................................... 595-7207
Ramon Rivera, Director of Technology (ramon.rivera@dinuba.k12.ca.us) ............................595-7331
Terri Serpa, Director of Transportation (tserpa@dinuba.k12.ca.us) ...................................... 595-7282 

Board of Trustees
Miriam Cendejas (Area 5)..................................................................................................... President
Mary H. Villarreal (Area 4).........................................................................................................Clerk
Beverly Worrell (Area 3)......................................................................................................... Member
Sandra Kizirian (Area 1)......................................................................................................... Member
Ron Froese (Area 1)................................................................................................................ Member
 Trustee Meeting Date: generally the second and fourth Thursdays of the month

Elementary and Middle Schools
Mailing address for all Dinuba Unified Schools is: 1327 E. El Monte, Dinuba, CA 93618

Grand View Elementary School, K-6, 39746 Road 64, Dinuba 93618
Jesse Rodriguez, Principal (jesse.rodriguez@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Kassandra Hampton, Administrative Assistant (kassandra.hampton@dinuba.k12.ca.us).......595-7275
Jefferson Elementary School, K-6, 1660 Sierra Way, Dinuba 93618
Jonathan Torres, Principal (jtorres@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Irma Larios, Administrative Assistant (ilarios@dinuba.k12.ca.us)......................................... 595-7360
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John F. Kennedy Elementary School, K-6, 999 N. Crawford, Dinuba 93618 
Josefina Velazquez, Principal (josefina.velazquez@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Angela Del Rio, Administrative Assistant (angela.delrio@dinuba.k12.ca.us)............................... 595-7300
Lincoln Elementary School, K-6, 850 N. Eaton, Dinuba 93618
Melissa Vega, Principal (mvega@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Melani Delgadillo, Administrative Assistant (melani@dinuba.k12.ca.us).............................. 595-7260
Roosevelt Elementary School, K-6, 1311 Euclid, Dinuba 93618
Cherie Solian, Ed.D., Principal (cherie.solian@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Elizabeth Lopez, Administrative Assistant (elizabeth.lopez@dinuba.k12.ca.us)...............................595-7290	
Washington Intermediate School, 7-8, 1150 N. Hayes, Dinuba 93618
Chrystle Munoz, Principal (chrystle.munoz@dinuba.k12.ca.us) 
Elaine Barton, Administrative Assistant (elaine.barton@dinuba.k12.ca.us)............................595-7252
Wilson Elementary School, K-6, 305 E. Kamm, Dinuba 93618
Adrian Gutierrez, Principal (adrian.gutierrez@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Rebecca Diaz, Administrative Assistant (bdiaz@dinuba.k12.ca.us)..........................................595-7370

Adult and High Schools
Mailing address for all Dinuba Unified Schools is: 1327 E. El Monte, Dinuba, CA 93618
Dinuba Adult School, 8470 Avenue 406, Dinuba 93618
Kevin Thomas, Principal (kthomas@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Debra Hayes, Administrative Assistant (dhayes@dinuba.k12.ca.us)...................................... 596-2066
Dinuba High School, 9-12, 490 W. Kamm Ave, Dinuba 93618
Andrew Popp, Principal (andrew.popp@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Mona Carrion, Administrative Assistant (mcarrion@dinuba.k12.ca.us)................................ 595-7220
Ronald Reagan Academy, (independent study) 9-12, 8470 Avenue 406, Dinuba 93618
Kevin Thomas, Principal (kthomas@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Denna Schaub, Administrative Assistant (dschaub@dinuba.k12.ca.us)................................. 595-0563
Sierra Vista High School (Continuation), 9-12, 8470 Avenue 406, Dinuba 93618
Kevin Thomas, Principal (kthomas@dinuba.k12.ca.us)
Jorge Longoria, Administrative Assistant (jlongori@dinuba.k12.ca.us)................................. 595-7240


